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NameRegistration #

PHY352 PHY354 PHY364 PHY471 PHY472 PHY473

Classical Mechanics Circuit Electronics Physical Electronics Quantum Mechanics-II Solid State Physics Atomic and Molecular 

Physics
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IS/MSc(AP)/A-16/M/030 Naqeeb Ahmed Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/005 Amna Ashiq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/006 Awais - - - - - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/010 Daoud Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/011 Fahad Khan - - - - - - - - 21 F - 3 - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/013 Ghulam Hussain - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/019 Mubashar Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/020 Muhammad Arslan - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/021 Muhammad Irfan - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/022 Muhammad Saif Ullah Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/023 Muneeb Ahmed 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/024 Naila Rafique - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/026 Sittara Begum 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/027 Subtain Baig - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/032 Zoya Shakoor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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IS/MSc(AP)/A-16/M/030 Naqeeb Ahmed Malik 3.00 2.43

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/005 Amna Ashiq 2.50 3.20

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/006 Awais 2.00 3.10

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/010 Daoud Khan 2.25 2.83

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/011 Fahad Khan 1.00 2.67

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/013 Ghulam Hussain 0.00 2.83

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/019 Mubashar Ali 3.00 3.30

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/020 Muhammad Arslan 2.50 2.93

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/021 Muhammad Irfan 2.25 2.87

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/022 Muhammad Saif Ullah Khan 2.00 2.83

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/023 Muneeb Ahmed 2.50 2.90

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/024 Naila Rafique 2.00 2.83

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/026 Sittara Begum 2.75 3.03

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/027 Subtain Baig 2.50 2.73

IS/MSc(AP)/S-17/M/032 Zoya Shakoor 2.00 3.27
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